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Terms and conditions apply. While stocks last. All prices include VAT. This menu is the property of  Wimpy®. Some products may contain traces of nuts. 
All nutritional information is available on www.wimpy.co.za. Background items serve as food styling props only. The visuals are for descriptive purposes 
only and actual products served may vary. Weights refer to approximate uncooked weights. Wimpy®, SLAM BURGER™ and Snowfreeze™ are registered 

trademarks.  Coca-Cola, the Dynamic Ribbon Device and Coke are registered trademarks of The Coca-Cola Company © 2016. 
Cheques accepted by prior arrangement only. 

No substitutions are allowed on promotional items. Substitutions are allowed on menu items, however, items cannot be discounted, rather one item removed 
from the meal and a replacement added (e.g. lamb sausages could be removed from the order and extra boerewors added, and these changes will reflect on 

your bill). If you choose not to order one of our existing menu items, we encourage you to ‘build’ a meal of your choice, by starting with a basic meal 
and adding extra items to it. Thank you for your understanding and enjoy your meal.

ALL-DAY
BREAKFAST



BREAKFASTS

1 Egg & 2 rashers of back bacon 24.90

SUNRISE

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of streaky bacon  
& a small portion of chips

29.90

STREAKY

EGG & MUSHROOM

DOUBLE-UP

CHEESE GRILLER

ADD SOMETHING EXTRA
Toast

Pork banger 

Baked beans

W Hashbrown

Grilled mushrooms 

Cheese griller 

Lamb sausage 

90g Patty

7.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

22.00

TOAST IT RANGE**

ADD A MINI BOEREWORS 14.00

32.90
36.90
49.90Mince & egg on toast

3 Eggs on toast

Spicy guacamole* & feta on toast

TOAST IT**

1 Egg, 2 rashers of back bacon &
a cheese griller  

44.90

CHEESE GRILLER

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of streaky bacon,  
a pork banger & a mini boerewors

48.90

BEST OF BOTH

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of back bacon 
& 2 pork bangers

49.90

DOUBLE-UP

NEW

NEW

2 Eggs & grilled mushrooms 36.90

EGG & MUSHROOM

**Excludes extra toast, butter & preserves
*Contains Chilli

Scrambled egg garnished with chopped chives

C H OICE

IT
’S YOUR

FRIED or

WHOLEWHEAT
TOAST

EGGS
WHITE or

SCRAMBLED

WE’RE THE HOME OF 

ALL-DAY
BREAKFASTS

BUTTER & PRESERVES

ALWAYS SERVED

WHITE OR WHOLEWHEAT TOAST

WITH CHERRY
TOMATOES, ROCKET

BEST OF BOTH

B
R

EA K FAST
S

A
LL

-D
AY CLASSIC

NEW

NEW



2 Eggs, a 90g pure beef patty, 
3 rashers of back bacon, Wimpy Relish, 
grilled onions & a full portion of chips

69.90

MEGA

A crumbed vegetarian patty, slice of cheese, 
W Hashbrown, grilled mushrooms 
& baked beans

54.90

     VEGGIE

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of back bacon, 
2 lamb sausages, Wimpy Relish & 
a full portion of chips

69.90

LAMB    

2 Eggs, 3 rashers of back bacon, 
boerewors & a full portion of chips

69.90

EXECUTIVE

EXECUTIVE

MEGA

LAMB

ADD SOMETHING EXTRA
Toast 

Pork banger

Baked beans

W Hashbrown

Grilled mushrooms 

Cheese griller 

Lamb sausage 

90g Patty

7.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

22.00

BREAKFASTS

ADD BAKED BEANS 10.00

2 Eggs, 2 rashers of back bacon  
& a W Hashbrown 

49.90

HASHBROWN

2 Eggs, 3 rashers of back bacon,  
120g sirloin steak, grilled onions & 
a full portion of chips

86.90
TRADITIONAL

2 Eggs, 3 rashers of back bacon 
& a full portion of chips

54.90

FARMHOUSE

FARMHOUSE

HASHBROWN TRADITIONAL
ADD A FRUIT JUICE

B
R

EA K FAST
S

A
LL

-D
AY CLASSIC

PRESERVES MAKE OUR
TOAST, BUTTER &

BREAKFASTS
CLASSIC

CHERRY TOMATOES, ROCKET

REG MEGA

26.9022.90

BREAKFASTS

UPSIZE TO 200g SIRLOIN STEAK 20.00

WHITE OR WHOLEWHEAT

C H OICE

IT
’S YOUR

FRIED or

WHOLEWHEAT
TOAST

EGGS
WHITE or

SCRAMBLED

Scrambled egg garnished with chopped chives

VEGGIE



SCRAMBLED EGG, WHITE CHEDDAR & BACON BAGUETTE

CHEESE, BACON & TOMATO OMELETTE

LIGHT BREAKFASTS

 SHAPE BREAKFAST

SCRAMBLED EGG, BACON & TOMATO CROISSANT HEARTY HONEY OATS

OMELETTES

39.90 CHEESE

54.90CHEESE, BACON & TOMATO

It’s your choice: white or wholewheat toast. Garnished with 
chopped chives

B

RE A K FAST

T
H

E L
IGHTER SIDE O

F

2 Eggs & 2 rashers of streaky bacon. 
Excludes toast, butter & preserves

24.90

LOW-CARB

ADD GRILLED MUSHROOMS 16.00

Scrambled egg, 2 rashers of streaky bacon,  
a slice of white cheddar, rocket & creamy mayo.
Served with a full portion of chips or a side 
garden salad

57.90

SCRAMBLED EGG, WHITE CHEDDAR
& BACON BAGUETTE

Scrambled egg, 2 rashers of streaky bacon 
& 2 slices of tomato

44.90

SCRAMBLED EGG, BACON & TOMATO 
CROISSANT

Fresh seasonal fruit salad & muesli topped with 
strawberry yoghurt or plain yoghurt & honey

49.90

 SHAPE BREAKFAST

Oats with milk, butter, honey 
& brown sugar 

25.90

 HEARTY HONEY OATS

42.90 CHEESE & MUSHROOM

ADD SOMETHING EXTRA
Toast 

Pork banger

Baked beans

W Hashbrown

Grilled mushrooms 

Cheese griller 

Lamb sausage 

90g Patty

7.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

22.00

NEW

NEW

NEW

LOW-CARB BREAKFAST NEW NEW



FULLY LOADED DAGWOOD

BACON & EGG

CHICKEN MAYO

MINCE, CHEESE & CHUTNEYMINCE, CHEESE & EGGHAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

CHICKEN MAYO & BACON

ADD AN APPLETISER 23.90

38.90

Chicken mayo, 2 rashers of streaky bacon 

& mixed lettuce on a croissant
46.90

CHICKEN MAYO & BACON

Served with butter & preserves 18.90
 PLAIN

A croissant filled with ham, cheese, 
2 slices of tomato & mixed lettuce

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

A croissant filled with savoury mince. 
a slice of cheese & a fried egg

54.90

MINCE, CHEESE & EGG

CROISSANTS

SI D E

T
H

E LIGHTER

TOASTEDS

42.90BACON & EGG

32.90 CHEESE

42.90CHICKEN MAYO

36.90 CHEESE & TOMATO

48.90MINCE, CHEESE & CHUTNEY

38.90HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

4 Slices of toast layered with two 90g pure 
beef patties, a fried egg, 2 rashers of back 
bacon, 2 slices of cheese, grilled onions, 
gherkins, mixed lettuce & Wimpy Relish

98.90

FULLY LOADED DAGWOOD

3 Slices of toast layered with a 90g pure 
beef patty, a fried egg, 2 rashers of back 
bacon, a slice of cheese, grilled onions, 
gherkins, mixed lettuce & Wimpy Relish

79.90

DAGWOOD

TOASTEDS
The choice is yours: white or wholewheat toast served 
with a full portion of chips or a side garden salad

The choice is yours: white or wholewheat toast served with 
a full portion of chips or a side garden salad

ADD A PREMIUM 
BLEND CAPPUCCINO 22.90 28.90

REG MEGA

NEW

NEW



Vanilla, Lime, Strawberry, Chocolate, 
Banana, Bubblegum, Coffee or Milo®

topped with cream* and decadent 
new toppingsMILKSHAKES*

FREEZOS FRULLATOS

25.9019.90
Soda

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero,  
Fanta or Creme Soda  

22.90 26.90

Fruit Juice

Ask your waitron for  
seasonal juices available. 
Taste & colour may vary  
depending on season

REFRESHERS

Still Mineral Water (500ml) 15.90

REG

REG

MEGA

MEGA
MILKSHAKES*

35.9029.90

Appletiser 23.90

Iced Tea (500ml) 23.90

WE’VE SIZED UP 
OUR CUPS FOR YOU 
TO ENJOY MORE OF 
EVERY MOMENT

FREEZOS

FRULLATOS

JUG OF SODA

36.90

59.90

30.90

23.90

Crushed ice flavoured with 
Granadilla, Lemonade or Mixed Berry

SnowfreezeTM & fruit juice blend in 
Orange, Fruit Cocktail or Mixed Berry

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta or 
Creme Soda to share. Fills 5 regular glasses

36.9030.90

REG MEGA

SODA FLOATS
29.90Coca-Cola, Coke Zero,  

Fanta or Creme Soda 
topped with SnowfreezeTM 

NEW

NEW

FAMOUS WIMPY 
COFFEE

19.90 26.90

18.9014.90

28.9022.90
22.90

30.90

30.90

24.90

19.90

26.90

Espresso

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Crémoccino*

Americano

Mocha Choca

PREMIUM BLEND 
COFFEES

30.9026.90

30.9026.90

31.90

Hot Chocolate

Milo®

Ripple Bar Hot Chocolate*

HOT SHOTS

FAMOUS WIMPY COFFEE

25.90Ask your waitron for available flavours

MUFFINS

19.90Tea (Five Roses/Rooibos)

*Dairy-based cream alternative

REG MEGA

REG MEGA

REG MEGA

D R I N KS

D
ELICIOUS

NEW NEW


